Metropolitan Municipality (COJ), hereby wish to purchase the above property, for the purpose of 

road widening, linked to the Greater Ellis Park Upgrading Project. 

We hereby offer to purchase the above immovable property, being: 

Stand 94, Bertrams 
Registration Division 1Q, Gauteng Province 

Measuring 447m? (Four Hundred and Forty Seven meters squared) 
Held by Title Deed T38788/93 

The purchase price offered (which Includes Value Added Tax) in respect of the property shall be the 

sum of R135 000.00 (One Hundred and Thirty Five Thousand Rand). 

The offer Is subject to vacant possession of the property on transfer. 

This offer shall lapse and become of no force and effect unless accepted by your client within 7 

(seven) days of the date of receipt hereof. 

We await your résponse.